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DEFECTIVE FILES OF CONTEMPT & TESTAMENTARY
AS ON 30TH JAN 2018

Sl. No.| File no
1 397
2 433
3 485
4 488
5 489
6 490
7 501
8 502
9 506
10 508
11 510
12 518
13 516
14 520
15 521
16 522
17 527
18 517
19 514
20 530
21 525
22 526
23 528
24 529

Date
24/1/18
27/1/18
29/1/18
29/1/18
29/1/18
29/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18
30/1/18

Advocate role

A/M0551/12
A/P0398/12
A/A0084/12
A/A1511/12
A/A0817/12
A/A0817/12
A/R1013/12
A/V0895/14
A/S0036/12
A/S2223/12
A/S2786/14
A/A0091/15
A/R0834/12
A/S0645/12
A/A0099/12
A/M0179/12
A/S1532/12
A/A1371/12
A/U0032/12
A/M0361/12
A/M0267
AIV237/12
A/S0325/12
A/S0325/12

Advocate Name
M Khalil

P K Srivastava
A Tiwari

A K Rai

A K S Bishen
A K S Bishen
R C Srivastava
V K Tiwari

S Sharan

S Naseem

S Sharma

A Devi

R M Mishra

S N Singh

A S Vats

M S Pandey

S K Mishra

A K Pandey

U N Pandey

M S Rathaur
M K Dwivedi

V Srivastava

S K Srivastava
S K Srivastava
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